

表9 事業所別個乳成分検査乳量

事業所	4 月	5 月	6 月	7 月	8 月	9 月	10 月
(1)インサイダー	kg	kg	kg	kg	kg	kg	kg
札幌	10,445,088.9	10,882,645.5	10,422,415.4	10,530,474.6	10,257,029.6	9,809,354.3	10,008,215.6
道南	7,690,265.7	8,041,307.1	7,772,821.2	7,814,154.7	7,594,781.4	7,259,538.4	7,472,323.7
旭川	13,974,154.0	14,521,378.5	14,132,925.3	14,403,458.6	14,136,630.9	13,523,652.1	13,823,869.2
道北	32,238,049.0	34,014,938.0	33,046,559.0	33,593,345.0	33,043,912.0	31,508,813.0	31,840,998.0
網走	49,716,857.0	52,024,523.0	50,194,176.0	51,531,562.0	50,809,327.0	48,687,054.5	50,079,339.0
根室	68,989,194.0	72,746,511.0	71,292,569.0	71,812,832.0	70,790,586.0	68,348,981.0	69,495,028.0
釧路	36,098,503.4	37,925,987.9	37,086,323.5	37,624,836.1	36,914,135.2	35,228,199.4	35,928,378.9
小計	219,152,112.0	230,157,291.0	223,947,789.4	227,310,663.0	223,546,402.1	214,365,592.7	218,648,152.4
(2)アウトサイダー	2,710,205.2	2,717,689.3	2,680,145.6	2,681,736.4	2,652,281.1	2,540,799.4	2,570,870.7
合計	221,862,317.2	232,874,980.3	226,627,935.0	229,992,399.4	226,198,683.2	216,906,392.1	221,219,023.1
(前年度比)	104.7	104.0	103.1	103.5	103.9	103.3	103.0
2019年度実績	211,871,102.3	223,919,258.7	219,730,973.1	222,294,402.0	217,709,278.0	210,059,524.3	214,698,061.1

事業所	11 月	12 月	1 月	2 月	3 月	(4～3月)
(1)インサイダー	kg	kg	kg	kg	kg	kg
札幌	9,573,484.0	10,001,204.6	10,264,293.8	9,510,916.7	10,611,747.5	122,316,870.5
道南	7,151,659.7	7,466,081.9	7,535,894.0	6,870,149.2	7,672,665.7	90,341,642.7
旭川	13,360,787.6	13,853,628.0	13,988,728.2	12,689,552.4	14,181,090.6	166,589,855.4
道北	30,514,491.0	31,796,327.0	32,100,628.0	29,125,076.0	32,226,206.0	385,049,342.0
網走	48,477,493.0	50,629,386.0	51,302,792.0	47,145,188.5	52,536,206.0	603,133,904.0
根室	66,316,451.0	69,212,212.0	70,846,015.0	64,734,427.0	72,376,596.0	836,961,402.0
釧路	34,861,453.2	36,541,447.4	37,324,776.4	34,120,659.8	37,974,658.1	437,629,359.3
小計	210,255,819.5	219,500,286.9	223,363,127.4	204,195,969.6	227,579,169.9	2,642,022,375.9
(2)アウトサイダー	2,465,796.9	2,610,137.6	2,654,083.4	2,452,016.8	2,766,419.0	31,502,181.4
合計	212,721,616.4	222,110,424.5	226,017,210.8	206,647,986.4	230,345,588.9	2,673,524,557.3
(前年度比)	102.8	102.5	102.3	99.1	103.0	103.0
2019年度実績	206,971,837.1	216,722,388.1	220,833,971.1	208,472,245.8	223,625,894.4	2,596,908,936.0